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Think ahead.

Tork Kitchen Cleaning Cloth

Keeping a busy kitchen clean is easy with these all-purpose kitchen
cloths. Their thick, highly absorbent design can swiftly mop up tough
spills. Plus, they're heat-resistant and stay strong even when wet for
safe and reliable use. As these cleaning cloths are crafted from
biobased” fibres and come in packaging made from recycled
materials, you can lower your environmental impact. When used with
the single-sheet dispensing of our Tork W4 cleaning cloth dispensers,
they'll cut waste and promote hygiene, too. *TUV Austria OK
Biobased certified product

References

Improve your operations sustainability — this product is 100% biobased.
- "OK Biobased certified product, TUV Austria.

W4 - Top pak system

Article 473179

System W4 - Top pak
system

Colour White
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Print

Key benefits:

- Avoid having to buy several types of cleaning
cloth for kitchen tasks — this thick,
cotton-based design can handle any mess.

- Safely and successfully clean hot surfaces
with this heat-resistant cleaning cloth.

- Improve your operations sustainability — this
product is 100% biobased.

- Good absorption for mopping up spills, helps
to wipe up liquids faster

- Improve your operation’s sustainability — this
product packaging is made from 100%
recycled fibres and at least 30% recycled
plastics.



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322541182490
75

160 mm

356 mm

110 mm

6.3 dm3
828.79

8399

Plastic

Transport unit
7322541182506
300

4

352 mm

238 mm

365 mm

30.6 dm3

3.3 kg

3.8kg

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322541480138
11700

156

1217 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.2m3

129.3 kg

1471 kg

Choose a dispenser

654000 654008
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For Wiping

Contact

Kirti Mistry

Essity UK Ltd

E-mail:
Kirti.Mistry@essity.com

www.tork.co.uk




